Enough Already

ACROSS

1.
4.

31.
32.

33.
34.

Pass out?

Reagan Era initiative
hidden in the phrase
"let's disable missiles"

. Common music festival

sight, for short

. Doesn't boil over
. It's uttered from an

uddered one

. Multiplication by division
. "Methinks," in a modern

message

. Where some rock groups

form

. Nights' (2012 alt-

rock hit from fun.)

. First name that sounds

like consecutive letters

. Queensland or Victoria

. Smudges

. Gram alternative, in slang
. Darkens

. Announcement of moving

on, as represented four
times in the grid

. Spanish diminuative

suffix

. Occasionally referred to

as God's gift to man, this
buffet setup is an
epicurean utopia where
the aroma of adobo fills
the air, both flour and
corn tortillas are stacked
like mountains, black
beans and white rice co-
exist in perfect harmony,
and queso bowls runneth
over

Gram alternative, in slang
It's worse than three-of-
a-kind

Baseball bigwigs, in brief
Good 'Wheel of Fortune'
guess for the answer
SPINNING JENNY

35.

Brian Callahan, Kieran Boyd
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[I'm uncomfortable with
your presence so, as a
dog, I'm going to audibly
let you know about it]

DOWN

1.

o

11.

You'd better believe it!

. Number of hills of

ancient Rome

. Common sight at a music

festival, for short

2
3
4. Open

5.
6
7

PRNDL part

. bird, plane, no

a€, Rae!

. NFC-powered figurines

from Nintendo, named
for the Spanish word for
“friend"

. Small bird endemic to

New Zealand

. Meese, but only *slightly*

more grammatically
correct

Namesake of a famous
cocktail

16.

17.

19.
20.

21.

23.
25.
28.
29.

Retro gadget (a€, or
where you might have to
climb to get a coconut)
Taverns of the American
West that, if old movies
are an indicator,
seemingly only stocked
whiskey

It's really going downhill
fast!

Aussie biscuit with a
near-reduplicative name
that, when both ends are
bitten off, can be used as
a straw for tea

Oscar Wilde or Eleanor
Roosevelt, perhaps

Like lottery numbers
Italian diminuative suffix
See 29D

With 28D, modern vehicle
safety device

. 2022 Best Picture snub

featuring the earworm
'Naatu Naatu' [naatu
naatu naatu naatu]



